
Last Name First Name E-mail Phone
Bashore Betsy bashore.betsy@gmail.com (419) 350-6354
Bova Dennis Dennisbova51@gmail.com (419) 787-1114
Bova Lynn lbovamom@gmail.com (419) 872-2824
Bristol Annette bristol.annette2@gmail.com (440) 327-2341
Bristol Donna bristol.annette2@gmail.com (440) 327-2341
Bruning Mitchell robrun@aol.com (419) 601-9144
Clark Lili liliclark8@gmail.com (734) 770-3091
Coutcher Dan coutcher.dan@gmail.com (419) 304-0221
Cunnings Max maximiliancunnings@gmail.com (419) 350-4334
Destatte John grapeshot1812@aol.com (419) 874-7632
Drill Joan jed5959@yahoo.com (419) 371-8762
Drill Tim tsd5959@gmail.com (419) 371-8762
Hagen Alex ahagen50lulu@gmail.com (419) 343-7560
Hand Connor cmh121804@gmail.com (419) 208-6880
Hannah Caroline cgh.8675309@gmail.com (419) 283-4932
House Jennifer housesalon@yahoo.com (419) 344-9743
House Tony cheftonyhouse@gmail.com (419) 350-6966
Johnson Doug dracopelta@buckeye-access.com (419) 535-1023
Land Martin land1812@outlook.com (419) 346-5764
Land Tamia land1812@bex.net (419) 346-7976
McKarus Nicholas nmckarus@gmail.com (419) 450-6786
Medkeff Callie calliem1221@gmail.com (419) 376-0210
Nichols Steve Stvnichols27@gmail.com (419) 367-9859
Parks A.J. ajparks1812@yahoo.com (419) 707-0633
Phlipot Ashley aphlipot@fortmeigs.org (419) 953-6089
Potts Erin ebwordsmith@gmail.com (419) 206-2078
Redding Gavin gavin.redding1@gmail.com (734) 848-8619
Redding Jacque duvallredding@gmail.com (734) 848-8619
Redding Jey jredding@chartermi.net (734) 848-8619
Redding Nolan n.reddding@gmail.com (734) 848-8619
Ross Candace candaceross321@gmail.com (419) 346-4972
Ross Josh joshuaross1981@gmail.com (419) 346-5612
Ross Kaelen karwithk@gmail.com (419) 205-5753
Ross Theo trossnerd101@gmail.com (419) 346-1952
Rudecki Beth dancingneedle05@gmail.com (419) 957-2741
Rudecki Randy rlrscout@gmail.com (440) 812-5722
Saenz True saenz.true@gmail.com (727) 256-7451
Shalabe Adam ering1976@hotmail.com
Shalabe Erin ering1976@hotmail.com (419) 297-9829
Strous Angela strousgarden@gmail.com (614) 390-1570
Strous Jacob jalstrous@gmail.com (614) 397-3218
Strous Tom tom.strous@gmail.com (614) 340-4689
Smith Christian
Szymanski Billie bees1812@yahoo.com (419) 866-1427
Szymanski Tony bees1812@yahoo.com
Thompson John jthompson@fortmeigs.org (216) 732-0223
Tricoli John jtricoli2000@yahoo.com (917) 842-8432
Tricoli Johnny jtricoli2000@yahoo.com (419) 467-8655
Wehrle Max maxwehrle21@gmail.com (419) 467-8655
Wellman Nancy
Wilkens Daniel khamulshadow@gmail.com (419) 308-2754
Wyman Anna awyman@bgsu.edu (419) 341-2902
Yokum Judy fritz4j@aol.com (734) 625-4314


